Campbells

Foodservice

Campbell's® Chunky® Soup, Beef Soup With Country Vegetables,
18.8 Oz Can (2 Packs Of 4 Cans)

Pack & Size

12 | 18.80 OZ. CAN(S)

Case Code

10656

Campbell's® Chunky® Beef Soup with Country Vegetables isn't just tasty, it's made to work as hard as you
do. With never-ending big flavors and bold ingredients, this canned soup is capable of fueling even the
heartiest appetite. This ready-to-eat beef vegetable soup is crafted with big chunks of beef and hearty
veggies like carrots, celery, peas and potatoes to create a big-flavored recipe that'satisfies and fills you up.
Each can has 15 grams of protein. It Fills You Up Right®.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

v Campbell's® Chunky® Soup: Two (2) packs of
four (4) 18.8 oz cans of Campbell's® Chunky®
Beef Soup with Country Vegetables

PREPARATION

DO NOT ADD WATER STOVE: Pour soup into
saucepan. Heat, stirring occasionally. MICROWAVE:
Microwave ovens vary. Time given is approximate.
Uneven microwave heating may cause popping,
movement of the bowl and/or splattering. 1. Heat,
covered, in medium microwavable serving bowl on
HIGH 2 1/2 to 3 min. or until hot. 2. Careful, leave in
microwave 1 min. 3. Stir and serve

v Big Flavors: Vegetable beef soup with big chunks
of beef and hearty veggies like carrots, celery,
peas and potatoes in beef broth

HANDLING
Min Product Lifespan from Production: 730 Days.
Minimum Temperature: 65.000 Fahrenheit. Maximum

. . Temperature: 80.000 Fahrenheit.
v Pantry Staple: Enjoy this soup at home or at work

as part of a delicious, filling lunch, or take on
outdoor adventures to eat by the campfire

v 15 grams of Protein: Hearty soup that has
vegetables and 15 grams of protein in each can

STORAGE
Shelf Life: 730 Days
Storage Temperature: 65.000 - 80.000 °F

SERVING IDEAS
Perfect to pair with crackers, salad, or a sandwich.

v Microwavable Soup: This easy to microwave soup
is simple to prepare, just heat in a microwave-
safe bowl and serve

INGREDIENTS
WATER, CARROTS, POTATOES, SEASONED BEEF - BEEF BROTH AND MODIFIED CORNSTARCH PRODUCT (BEEF, BEEF BROTH,

SALT, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SPICE), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, CELERY,
TOMATO PASTE, PEAS, GREEN BEANS, WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, FLAVORING, SOY SAUCE (WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT,
MALTODEXTRIN), YEAST EXTRACT, HYDROLYZED WHEAT GLUTEN, CARAMEL COLOR, BEEF EXTRACT, BEEF TALLOW, SPICE,
GARLIC EXTRACT, SESAME SEED OIL, SOY LECITHIN, ONION EXTRACT. CONTAINS: WHEAT, SESAME, SOY.

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 12/18.80 OZ. CAN(S) | Case Weight: 16.185 LB UPC: 51000106565

12.875 IN x 9.500 IN x 5.000 IN
(Lx W xH)

Cube: 0.354 FT Case Size: SCC-14: 10051000106565

A\ ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts
About 2 Servings Per Container
Serving size 1 Cup (240mL)
|
PER PER
SERVING CONTAINER
Calories 110 230
% DV" % DV
[Total Fat 1.59 2% | 3.5¢ 4%
Saturated Fat | 0.5g 3% | 19 5%
Trans Fat Og Og
Cholesterol 10mg 3% | 25mg 8%
Sodium 860mg 37% | 1870mg 81%
[Total
Carbohydrate 169 6% | 359 13%
Dietary Fiber 39 11% | 6g 21%
Total Sugars 4q 8g
Incl.
Added 0g 0% | Og 0%
Sugars
Protein 79 11% | 15¢g 26%
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0% | Omcg 0%
Calcium 30mg 2% | 70mg 6%
Iron 1.1mg 6% | 2.3mg 15%
Potassium 390mg 8% | 840mg 20%
|
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day
is used for general nutrition advice.
Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.

Contains: Gluten, Sesame, Soybean, Wheat

DIETARY NEEDS
No Added Sugars
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